

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-04-2019 in WP No. 3947/2019 04-04-2019 in WP No. 3953/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

VERSUS

(IA No. 75514/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 66028/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT, IA No. 75510/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 66032/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.,
IA No. 75509/2020 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION
IA No. 66033/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES, IA No. 190109/2019 - VACATING STAY)

CORAM :

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Rohini Musa, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.V. Giri Sr.Adv
Mr. Jayant Muthuraj Sr.Adv AAG
Mr. M.Yogeshkanna AOR
Mr. RajaRajeswaran S Adv
Mr.Aditya Chada Adv

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh Shukla AoR, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Singh Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raja Senthoo Pandian Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv
Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv.
Ms. Devyani Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, AOR

Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Prakash Awasthi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioners would file written submissions along with convenience compilation of relied upon documents and pleadings within one week.

The respondents would file response to the written submissions along with convenience compilation of relied upon documents and pleadings within one week thereafter.

The parties are at liberty to file documents/pleadings filed before the High Court, but not filed before this Court.

List in the week commencing 07.12.2020.

(CHARANJEET KAUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)